D/~ 121312004 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

-

J This Permit Expires One Year From the Date of Issue 000022588
APPLICANT KELLY FORD PHONE 497-2311
ADDRESS P.0. BOX 39 FT. WHITE FL 32038
OWNER JIMMY DAVIS PHONE 714 521-1954
ADDRESS 179 SW MORNING STAR GLEN FT. WHITE FL_ 32038
CONTRACTOR BERNARD THRIFT PHONE 623-0046
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 47S, TL ON MORNING STAR GLEN, 2ND LOT ON LEFT
TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH,UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION .00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT .00 STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING A-3 MAX. HEIGHT
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO.EXD.U. 0 FLOOD ZONE X PP DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCELID  34-58-16-03752-102 SUBDIVISION  SHANNA MEADOWS
LOT 2 BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES

IH0000075 LA WM[? 9@)}/‘1 J

Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number pplicant/Owner/Contractor
EXISTING 04-0646-N BK HD Y
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: ONE FOOT ABOVE THE ROAD
PLAT REQUIRES IST FLOOR ELEVATION TO BE 77'. ELEVATION CERT. REQUIRED

BEFORE POWER Check # or Cash 10132
FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY P
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor
date/app. by date/app. by
ical h-i :
Blectrical rough-in Heat & Air Duct Peri. beam (Lintel)
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.0O. Final Culvert
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
date/app. by date/app. by
Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

BUILDING PERMIT FEE $ .00 CERTIFICATION FEE $ 00 SURCHARGE FEE $ .00
MISC. FEES § 200.00 ZONING CERT. FEE§  50.00 FIREFEES$ 56.70 WASTE FEE § 122.50

FLOOD ZONE DEVELOPMENT/FEE $ LVERT FEE $ TOTAL FEE 429.20
e e — -
INSPECTORS OFFICE L /E CLERKS OFFICE d/{/

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO TME REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS
PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction

PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACH INSPECTION, IN ORDER
THAT IT MAY BE MADE WITHOUT DELAY OR INCONVIENCE, PHONE 758-1008. THIS PERMIT IS NOT VALID UNLESS THE WORK
AUTHORIZED BY IT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS AFTER ISSUANCE.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.



'For Office Use Only Zoning Official 2~ K 07 /2 o{  Building Official & i1Q-13-0¢
APE__ 042 - 1 Date Received__/Z/3/6¢ By ér Permit#  2255%

Flood Zone_ - -“Devalopment Permit --‘i"_i A Zoning A-2 Land Use Plan Map Category_ 3
Comments_ ':.I_‘. 3 + 1\'\ Cxunrs, X | =T r/: - t'__ (Cvat s v D< / -ir'r‘ <, 'l }, -~ !. o
\‘_ \ k- .x.'.;.‘.\"_-._ {,_‘\\‘2\-\__..,4.\{,
FEMAMap#________ Elevation________ FinishedFloor________ River In Floodway
;léée Plan with Setbacks sh mnronmental Health Signed Site Plan hi{ fé/v Health Release
Well letter provided E{ xisting Well Revised 9-23-04

= Property ID 5% -$S-/6-03)52-/p2_ Must have a copy of the property deed
= New Mobile Home l/ Used Mobile Home Year_2005

Subdivision Information LsT 2 S/mfm— ///Mgéuj_&

= Applicant 3(\/& gﬁj O ﬁ)tﬂ/ﬁj /’Zifléi Phone#__ J(-97)75)/
« Address___ Ph_Bix 39’ ;TMZZL FA 2038

= Name of Property Owner ~mmy Dnd}3 Phone# /Y~ 352/-/9S v
« ot1Address__ /N9 Si/ Thwine Sona Gy, Fridkim, /2, L203¢
= Circle the correct power company - FLUPower & Light -
(Circle One) -  Suwannee Valley Electric -~  Progressive Energy
- Name of Owner of Mobile Home __ <y | j\:d//c Phone #_ /7%

- Address _( 5/ Snipiim by, RUEWA PROK (A Gopp0

= Relationship to Property Owner Chotig
=  Current Number of Dwellings on Property. /7(
= LotSize_ 330 X ((4 Total Acreage 3

= Do you : Have an \Existin Dnve or need a Culvert Permit ora Culvert Waiver Permit

s Drwmg Dlrectlons 77 _)03“14\ Lﬁ:ﬁf (a4 ”/ /e SIAR éfﬂ/;
,Zo" oN) /\&fa‘ Y

= Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home AL (2’ CU&B

= Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer ?FZUM\?_// ll ﬁz‘C’lf Phone # K., 2004

= Installers Address__ 2 /). N EBU NYZ Hurdrc ﬁﬁ)"z@ LIAE C/Tﬁ" SROSS
= License Number _| H 022300 Installatlon Decal # a?_S 2ol 9/
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3867523635

BERNIE THRIFT
BLDG AND ZONING

12/82/2884 26:59

PAGE @&

38675821606

B4/21/2084 87:45

PERMIT WORKSHEET [ page 20f 2
PERMIT NUMBER 5
. o Debris and organic material fproged il .
T e e M b kel bes T ot
ySol-10 xz o8 x 200on Fasterdng muld wids units

POCKET PENETROMETER TESTING METHOD |
1. Test the perimefer of Ihe home at 8 localions.
2. Take the reading ai the depth of the footer.

3. Using 500 Ib. increments, take the lowest
rezding and rourd down lo that incremend.

x_Loo© ' X2000 - x2200

E _ q:

m_ooﬂﬁﬁ_ummﬁdnd m\ 55&% ,‘ Nﬂ

Wallss  Type Faslener Hrrw.d@? ﬂmt wmw“”W 000

Rock  Type Fasienec ngth: 1 © *7 Spacing: w ’ '
For used tomes a min. 30/gauge, 8" Wide, galvanized metal sirip

will be cenlered cver the peak of the roof and fastened with gaty.
roofing nais af 2* on centes on both sides of the centerline, g

[ TORQUE PROBE TEST ]

The resulis of the torque probe et is {~_inch pounds orcheck
. here i you are declaring 5' anchors wi t testing . Alest
showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 4 fool anchors,

Nofe: A stale approved \aferal arm systemis being used and 4 fi.
anchors are Slowed at the sidewal localions. 1 understand 5 ft
anchars are required at all cenlertine e poinls where the-torque fest
mading is 275 or iss and where the mobile home manufaclurer may

tequires anchors with | capacity.
y Installer's initlats

Date Tesied

ALL TESTS zrﬁmuwz A INSTALLER
Instaltes Narne — .
i LS

Elactricsl

Connect etecirical conductors between mulli-wide units, bul nol to lhe main power
source. This includes the bonding wira between mult-wide unils. Pg. _>

~ Phswmbing

Connect al sewer drains to an existing sewer lap or seplic tank. Pg. M :

Connect m,_ potable water supply piping to an exisfing water meler, water tap, or offer
independent waler supply syslems. Pg. . m

Geskat

1understand a properly insidled gasket is a requirement of all new and sed
hoimes and that condensation, moid, meldew and buckled :ﬁgiw_ﬂa
a resuli of a poorly instalied or no gasket being installed, 1 understand & sirip

of Lape will nol serve as a gasket,
losialiers inlliafs m bd\'

{nstalled:

T sHA Beween Floors Yes &
Belween Walls Yes S

Baltom of ridgebeam Yes _————

Type gaskat Pn\\—d\)
_vﬂ. :

 Wewhwproohng T
The botiomboard will be repaired and/or taped. Yes \ Pe.__

Siding on uris is instalied to manufaclurer's ifications. Yes &
Fireplace chimney instafled so as not to allow intusion of rain waler. Yee

ﬂﬂnl%ﬂi

Skifing to be installed. Yes_—" No \
Diyer vent installed outside of skiiing. Yes NA
Range downflow vent installed autsidte of skifing. Yes N
Drain lines supported at 4 foot inlervals. Yes  _—
Mﬂ”:nt crossovers protected. Yes 4

r:

L~ -

[ Installer verifies al information givan with this permit worksheet
is accurate and true Based on the
manufacturar's insfaltation instru <

aitation instrustions ar o fil
—— YWY 7/
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BERNIE THRIFT
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12/@2/2064 208:59
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@ CAM110MO1 S CamaUSA Appraisal System Columbia Counts

12/03/2004 15:34 Property Maintenance 24000 Land 001
Year T Property Sel AG 000
2005 R 34-55-16-03752-102 . ... ... . . . «u. . Bldg 000
Owner DAVIS JIMMIE R & VICKIE L ., ... . Conf | . Xfea 000
Addr 6311, SHERIDAN WAY . . 24000 TOTAL B
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 5.000 Total Acres
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Retain Cap? Renewal Notice
City,St BUENA PARK ,......... | CA Zip 90620, ., .., ‘ L -y
ROUBERY . ovon 5 8 6 0 ¢ 066 § 5 G 5 6o (PUD1) ,...... (PUD2) ,.,..... (PUD3) MKTAO02
Appr By DF,, K Date 11/06/2002 AppCode ,,, UseCd 000000 VACANT
TxDist Nbhd MktA ExCode Exemption/% TxCode Units Tp
POA 38000 DR, s sr i DS T EEEEES e cmes e s s sy gt ey o
e I L LT L
House# ., ., .......... Street SHANNA MEADOWS, ,.......... MD ., ... Dir , ., #.,.....
e § 35 & 2
Subd , , ., .. N/A Condo , ., ., .., 00, N/A
Sect ,, ... 34, Twn , . . 5SS, Rnge , ,, 16E Subd ,, .. ... Blk ,...... Lot ,,....,
Legals LOT, 2 SHANNA MEADOWS, S/D....... . Leheleioi i d L R
Map#t 50, . ... . Mnt 11/08/2004 JEFF

Fl=Task F2=ExTx F3=Exit F4=Prompt Fll=Docs F10=GoTo PgUp/PgDn &24=More
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RON E. BIAS WELL DRILLING

RT.2 BOX 5340
FY. WHITE, FLORIDA 32033
(904} 497-1045
‘MOBILE: 364-9233

TO: ( ;gémég;; Courty Building Department

Deseription of well to be instalied for Customers 77/ &w
Located at Address: /) S DWrine il i s 7 L 17%, 33038

1 bp—1%” drop over 86 gallon tznk, 250 galion equivaient capiive with back Slew
pmenm.wﬂmdmwmmm“lnmm@imt&

oo [

Ron Bias




12/82/2004 28:53 3867523635 BERNIE THRIFT PAGE @8
_ fe~J783 Or DRIVER'S LICENSE
DATE OF BIRTH 792-3744 HIM:
© HIM: i HER:
HER: T {ER:
ED HOMES, INC. . Locally Owrederd Operated
. p ) Y = ) ( i o ' I
wm JiMMIE R. DA Ackt L. DAVIS (1 1954 we 521 Jof
. ! e MERDewSs Co B & = DA N TR E (LE . - '
DDA 5 AR o 1 1Y -- ; OLLBRAFAIF BALEBMAN g[—" - E

-~ _munmamuu ; “""“'"“‘;‘““""::;H—hwmwm
Hortes oF meedT . | Tpavranee. [0 70 v o e
__2%949 = QREAmN | e onn .
. “TERORAL TOURSIA, LAGDR ANS RCITISOMT ) RICE OF Unert i § L

. sy OIUONAL Saurmeng ' 'Efﬂ‘@b?

CORT (8 LET.4P DAY

B P

SaLgs 1Al VLD

— _ : 2 UNPAID BALANGE OF CASM SALEPHICE _
Title to said equipment sholl remoin I the Seller Lol the
ogreed purchase price thersfor is paid i full {J In cash
— . Y or by the execulion of a (] Retell Ewialiment Controci,

= x o & Sweurily Agreament ard it seswpitnoe by a finoncing

:@m] o0 agency; thereupan title fo the withis described unit passes
i _ ' mﬂnbwrudﬁ-duhntmw'mhwurm

, ! the signing of sald credit instrumanti’ suqn theugh' the

& - umlMlethuﬂﬂummﬁh
Ao %18 METUMAY SAOERSTO0D TWAT TR ASRSEEAT. 6 SUBAECT 10

FECESSARY CORRECTIONS, AND ADJVTENTS CONCERRING CHANGES I
NET PAYSPR OF TRADE- T2 BE MADE ATTHE THEE'DF SETTLENENT.

2 - Ysse /7 Fgme

BALANCE CARRISD TO OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT I T Ysse / / Name

FEERPNON OF MABET v Thate Is 1o sesurance & moblie hanse aan remaln Javet st placsd)
_ L e upen ny surises otiher than of Blscktop of Aorerate, " -

CIERASENE SRty Inatk tha malter printed an the itk : ;r—' [ Sefd
pst A anreed to 5 o payt o JHl3 Sorspmeent the sate au (hesiah 4

L printed above Tha #rcorgturea: AL Buyals aro of statlitary age gr
fava 5o8A lagally emancipaley: that the within desorided mar-
ehanding, the ootional aquipment and eccessoties thameon and, (s
Butanaa If ineludad, hes been voluntarily purchasad. The property being
=y tratiod In iy Trew from all ancumbrances whatsosver, axvept 43 nofed
abova. Purchister agraes sach paragraph and proviston of thiz comtragt
an hoth front and back I severatie; If ona pertian thereod IB invalid the
RMDEAN DEAY TO .——' PAID BY ramaining poriian ahsll, neverheiess, remaln In fult forca and sifect,

€ & G MANUFACTURED HOMES, INC. _—
-.w%:uwmdum Rk

Mmum-n&u&.h“« [T YT —
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PAGE 65

BLDG AND ZONING

3867582168

PERMIT NUMBER

installer @1@ v Ay mvl\...m\.f M- License # g

FERWIL YWURNSNIES )

Address of hame

being insiaBed

Mamufacturar

(19 St) powwriochig (o)

Fz Lz A, Bozf

Y 7
}.N\‘-w' Eﬁﬂnﬁ.ﬂ;

NOTE: IF rome is a single wide fifi out one half of the blockd n
IF frome Is a &ripfe or quad wide skefch Eu!a&anu_.%

§ understand Laleral Arm Systems cannot be used on any home (new a.a.WlVr

where lhe sidewall lies exceed 5114 in.

Typical per
N-

insialler's infials

S

TS e

Show locations of Longitudinal and Laters Sysiems
wrowese  (USe dark linesto show thesa locations)

| vageioce

i

New Home

E\.\\Cwﬂ_ Home []

Home instalied to the Manufacturer's Instakation Manual
Home is installed in accordance with Rule 15-C
Single wide

mvl\\

\ O
0 WidZoce [ wind Zone N B3

0 0o

b oo
3

[
| ]
1

wnl=

.....

] = _
[ L] : 4
ol plies withis 7 of end of horme 5C
- i

EEE -

Dowiewide [ mstalationDeca# _232.29F
TripesQuad  []  Seral# 22549
PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES
hﬂﬂr m”no.f 18"x 16" 198177 x 1817 | 20°x 207 | 22 x22° | 24X 24| 267 26+
copactty | (sq )] 2 @42} “on) | sy | @y | )
g I 5]
= o ——
2500 ﬂ.m_._. . -
= SSSSSEss
intespolaled from Rute 15C-1 pier spacing Labls,
[_PIERPADSZES | // ,
Hbeam pler pad size m. m MNM
Perimeler pier pad size . S :
Other pler pad sires 350 |
?wnﬁ_.ﬂw byihe amm,v : 374
X205 74| 348
Draw lhe approximate focations of mariage | 20% 20 400
* wall openings 4 fool or greater. Use this X 441
' symbol to show the piers, VAZXSH T | 445
List alf marriage wall openings greater than 4 foot 26 %25 575
PSR i, [—wewoms ]
[__ANCHORS |
Opening Pier size
i \. _wwn_ 34 4 m\\\mw_
12 L xs
gy 19 o5 " (AR s ]
1 within 2" of end of hom
13y X258 Spaced a5 a or
[ TiEDGWN componenTs ] (ComERTiES )
Longitudinal Statvtizing Device (L.SD) Sidewall mem.»lq
Manufacturer "L Foﬁncaﬂ_
Langitudina 5 amiage wall
Manufacturer & c Shearwall
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PAGE

MOBILE HOME INSTALLER AFFIDAVIT

As per Florida Stalutes Section 320.8249 Mobile Home Installers License:

Any person who engages in mobile home installation shall obtain a mobite home
installec's license from the Bureau of Mobile Home and Recrealional Vehicle
Construction of the Department of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles pursuant
to thie saction. Said license shall be renewed annually, and each licenses shall
pay & fee of $150.

L %Pf“\l:r \'\ P}‘C'l— , license number IH_O & Qo @

vb

e /s £ud
do herehy stale that the installation of the manufactured home for = 3 A QIR o6
(Z.b_ueu M at /)Y S IBOSTPE. Br BN T TN,
‘ 911 Address e B
will be :/![one under my supervision, SPO37

Swom to ahd subscribed before me this _é__ day of ..Mﬂﬁ\_bﬂf__ "

2004

Notary Publicey W ala M. Mg 00
Signatire

My Commission Expires o -

LINDA-G-THOMAS
% NPROUBMMISSION # DD 347481
¥ EXPIRES: August 17, 2008




S STATE OF FLORIDA o é’)"
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 219

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERI«@T " ?/u U"/,
Permit Application Number D) 0 '

Scale: Each block represents 5 feet a_l_r}_d 1 i_nEI): 50 _fget.
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T

i Title
Plan Approved f ¥ AL v _ Date TMP((L | 7 -0

By County Health Departm

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVEP BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DH 4015, 10/96 (Repiaces HRS-H Form 4015 which may be used) Page 2 ¢




2253%

Donald F. Lee & Associates, Inc.

Surveyors & Engineers

D.F.IL. 140 NW Ridgewood Avenue

R Lake City, Florida 32055

(386) 755-6166
Fax (386) 755-6167
dfla@ suwanneevalley.net

TO: Jimmy Davis

FROM: Tim Delbene, PLS — Donald F. Lee & Associates, Inc.
RE: Lot 2, Shanna Meadows — Floor Elevation Check

CC: Columbia County Building Department; Brad Dicks

This letter is to certify that we have checked the floor elevation of a partially installed
mobile home (double-wide) on the above referenced lot..

The elevation for the floor of the mobile home is 83.62 feet MSL. This elevation was
obtained on the floor of one-half of the home currently installed and blocked. Adjacent

ground elevations range from 79.6 feet to 80.8 feet.

The minimum floor elevation for this lot, per the recorded plat, is 77.0 feet, as set by the
development’s project engineer. A base flood elevation (BFE) for the 100 year flood
zone has been set in this area at 76.0, as established by the project engineer. All
elevations were projected from original projfitzt benchmarks.

oo Lt Ol

Timothy A. Delbene, PLS
Florida Reg. Cert. No. 5594

DATE: 12 1 14 pooa




_=__.z_______=___==__=_=___:z_E__z_________________E__._E__:__=__=__________z__________=_===_=_.___:__=_________z__:__z_______=__________.____=__m__=_____=__=___________‘____._z__.___=___________=_._______z_________:__________:

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
Department of Building and Zoning Inspection

This Certificate of Occupancy is issued to the below named permit holder for the building
and premises at the below named location, and certifies that the work has been completed in
accordance with the Columbia County Building Code.

Parcel Number 34-55-16-03752-102 Building permit No. 000022588

Permit Holder BERNARD THRIFT

Owner of Building JIMMY DAVIS

Location: 179 SW MORNINGSTAR GLEN, FT. WHITE

Date: 01/06/2005 MNMQS.\ wﬁn\mc\
d

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE
(Business Places Only)




